
 

 
 

  
 
E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

Tender Notice for in due date for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000030931; AMC  for work of providing & fixing of ASTMD149, ASTMC794, ASTMD 1002 & 
ASTMD790 compliant material for arresting oil leakage in joints & bolts of EHV  power T/F , ICTs, CTs, PTs 
& other equipment’s at various  sub-Stations under EHV O&M Division, Ballarshah. EMD Rs. 25000/-; 
Tender Fee: Rs. 500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at :http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 15.03.2024 to 21.03.2024, Due date for online 

submission 21.03.2024, 23:00Hrs; Tender Opening 22.03.2024, 11:00 Hrs if possible. In case of query mail on 

ee4210@mahatransco.in. 

 

  
  
 
  
                                                                                                                                       
       S/d-  
 Executive Engineer 
 EHV (O&M) Division, Ballarshah 
 

  

 

 
 

mailto:ee4210@mahatransco.in

